Substitute for PTO-1595 (Rev. 08/05) "Recordation form Cover Sheet" OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2006)

1.

Paul J. Coleman Christopher D. Cox

Mark E. Fraley

John Schreier

George ℚ. Hartman

Additional name(s) of conveying party(le Application number(s) or patent num

Name:

Internal Address:

	. '		NEC	PATENTS ONL	Y]
			TO THE DIRECTOR OF	THE UNITED STATES PAT	ENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE: CUMENTS OR COPY THEREOF.
-		<u> </u>	Conveying party(ies):		2. Nature of conveyance:
	<u>N</u> ai	me(;	ExecutionDate(s)	Assignment Security Agreement
ıl:	J.,C	ole	man	October 1, 2004	Merger Change of Name
ris	top	er	D. Cox	October 1, 2004	T T
	E. 1	<u>!!</u>	<u> </u>	October 1, 2004	3. Name and address of receiving party(ies):
or	ge C	p. H	artman	October 1, 2004	
n	S¢h	rei	er :	Oct <u>ober</u> 1, 2004	Name: MERCK & Co., INC.
					Internal Address: RY60-30
	Γ" -		:		Street Address: P.O. Box 2000
		╽╴			City & State: RAHWAY, NEW JERSEY
	-	<u> </u>			Zip/Postal Code: <u>07065-0907</u>
		 		<u> </u>	
1:4			ne(s) of conveying party(les) attact	ned? Yes No	Additional name(s) & Yes X No
			number(s) or patent number(s) at	<u> </u>	
	H - '		t Application No(s). 11/630,224		, filed on <u>12/20/2006</u> ,
			tled:		
	N	TITO 	TIC KINESIN INHIBITORS		
ť	b) if	this	document is being filed together v	vith a new application, the	execution date of the application is:
,	_				Additional numbers attached? Yes X No
NI NI	ame	R =	ddress of party to whom correspon	idence 6. Tota	at no. of applications & patents involved: 1
C	nce	្រាក់ ព្រាពេទ្ធ	documents should be mailed:		al fee (37 CFR 3.41)
nė	<u>p</u>	<u>avid</u>	A. Muthard		Enclosed
rη	al Ad	dre	ss: PATENT DEPARTMENT MERCK & CO., INC.	—— <u> </u>	The Director is hereby authorized to charge the deposit
			P.O. BOX 2000 RY60-3		account number entered below for any fees which may be required or to credit any overpayment.
1(ity 8	\$ St	ete: RAHWAY, N.J. Zip:	07065-0907 8, Depo	sit account number: 13-2755.

9.	Statement and signature:	
	To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any att	ached copy is a true
	copy of the original document.	M 44 2007
	David A. Muthard Reg. No. 35,297	March 14, 2007
	Name of Person Signing Signature	Date ,
	Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents:	4

DO NOT USE THIS SPACE

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET

NOTE: Send to Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services or Fax to Patent and Trademark Office at (571) 273-0140

١		1		CERTI	FICATE OF MAI	ILING OR I	FACSIM.	ILI	E TRANSMISSION
I	laddre	ssed	ertify that this to: Director of Office on:			- 11-11-4 OL-1	David Can		e with sufficient postage as first class mail in an envelope 2 22313-1450, or facsimile transmitted to the U.S. Patent and
Ì	lame	(Pi	int/Type)	David A. Mutha	rd				A DESIGNATION OF THE PROPERTY
į	iana	ture			77/42	>//	Da	ate	March 14, 2007 DATENT

700345

PATENT REEL: 019014 FRAME: 0468

PATENT REEL: 019014 FRAME 2469 469 2

George D. Hartman

- MA	R. 14. 2	007 4:52PM	MERCK&CC	732 594 4	720	Δ+ι	NO. 783 orney Docket Number	P. 4 :	PATENT
~	1						U.S. Serial No.		24
			AS	SIGNMEN'	Γ AND AGR	EEMENT	Γ Filing Date	12/20/20	06
			1						
COMMO	 ONWEA	LTH OF PENNS	YLVANIA)					
County of		gomery	i	> ss.					
County 0		l ditti	·	/					
	Person	ally appeared be	fore me the above	ve-named Paul	J. Coleman Cl	ristopher D	. Cox Mark E. Fralcy	John Schrei	ег
				Geo	ge D. Hartman				
		and lenous to ma	to he the negroon	(e) who evecu	ed the foregoing	o instrument	and acknowledged sa	d instrument	to be
	NII (III	and deed this			<u>2004</u>				
MCII ;									
			B	Notarial Se renda Myers, Not Swynedd Twp., Mor ommission Expire	ary Public		Brenda K	Milas	
			My Co	ommission Expire	ociation of Notaries		<u> </u>	Notary	Public
			: Member	·ˈbeuʁaksauıs vəs	Quanan V			1	_
Sig	med at		: t1	his	day of		<u> </u>		
_			i					Charles and a second	The state of the s
								<u>. </u>	
·									
:			!						
			!						
,			ı						
:									
!	· ·		; ;	١			·		
				ss.					
County o	┨ ╬	 	<u>:</u>)					
] .		,	,					
•	Hersonal	ly appeared befor	ge me the above-	named					
to me kno	own and	known to me to	ibe the person(s)	who executed	the foregoing in	strument an	d acknowledged said i	istrument to b	e
		deed this	i			1 1			
	.		:						
			•				<u></u> .	 Notary	Public
	. .								
			:				PATENT	• 13	2 at 2
CompRE	COR	DED: 03/14	7 2007 ents Folder) Merck & Co., Inc.	6/25/2003	RE	PATEN1 EL: 019014 FR	ΔΜΕ: 04 7	70 01 2